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No 3 LE BRETON Régis

Pass 14 1:22.816 1 1:22.816 *

Pass 29 2:42.186 2 1:19.370 **

Pass 43 4:01.332 3 1:19.146 *

Pass 58 5:20.113 4 1:18.781 *

Pass 74 6:38.194 5 1:18.081 *

Pass 89 7:56.215 6 1:18.021 *

Pass 102 9:15.012 7 1:18.797

Pass 117 10:32.736 8 1:17.724 *

Pass 131 11:50.500 9 1:17.764

Pass 144 13:08.575 10 1:18.075

Pass 157 14:27.067 11 1:18.492

Pass 168 15:45.979 12 1:18.912

Pass 179 17:04.776 13 1:18.797

Pass 191 18:23.035 14 1:18.259

Pass 202 19:42.031 15 1:18.996

No 7 LANDAIS François

Pass 24 1:31.042 1 1:31.042 *

Pass 37 2:54.686 2 1:23.644 *

Pass 52 4:15.559 3 1:20.873 *

Pass 67 5:36.351 4 1:20.792 *

Pass 83 6:58.341 5 1:21.990

Pass 96 8:19.603 6 1:21.262

Pass 110 9:38.888 7 1:19.285 *

Pass 125 10:59.458 8 1:20.570

Pass 137 12:19.705 9 1:20.247

No 11 HOUSSIN Vincent

Pass 22 1:30.182 1 1:30.182 *

Pass 38 2:55.521 2 1:25.339 *

Pass 53 4:20.106 3 1:24.585 *

Pass 69 5:42.939 4 1:22.833 *

Pass 84 7:04.961 5 1:22.022 *

Pass 98 8:26.064 6 1:21.103 *

Pass 113 9:47.833 7 1:21.769

Pass 127 11:09.038 8 1:21.205

Pass 141 12:31.043 9 1:22.005

Pass 151 13:55.670 10 1:24.627

Pass 164 15:17.380 11 1:21.710

Pass 176 16:39.270 12 1:21.890

Pass 188 18:00.990 13 1:21.720

Pass 199 19:21.613 14 1:20.623 *

Pass 210 20:42.142 15 1:20.529 *

No 13 DI GIROLAMO Thomas

No 18 RAMEAU Laurent

Pass 16 1:25.623 1 1:25.623 *

Pass 32 2:47.343 2 1:21.720 *

Pass 49 4:10.437 3 1:23.094

Pass 66 5:34.350 4 1:23.913

Pass 82 6:57.170 5 1:22.820

Pass 97 8:19.748 6 1:22.578

Pass 111 9:42.128 7 1:22.380

Pass 126 11:04.447 8 1:22.319

Pass 139 12:26.320 9 1:21.873

Pass 150 13:48.912 10 1:22.592

Pass 163 15:11.779 11 1:22.867

Pass 175 16:33.843 12 1:22.064

Pass 186 17:56.076 13 1:22.233

Pass 198 19:18.518 14 1:22.442

Pass 209 20:41.233 15 1:22.715

No 21 PENNA Grégory

Pass 25 1:32.903 1 1:32.903 *

Pass 40 2:56.791 2 1:23.888 *

Pass 55 4:20.961 3 1:24.170

Pass 70 5:44.233 4 1:23.272 *

Pass 86 7:07.094 5 1:22.861 *

Pass 99 8:28.167 6 1:21.073 *

In 115 9:56.240 7 1:28.073

No 22 BOYER Rémi

Pass 20 1:29.498 1 1:29.498 *

Pass 35 2:50.899 2 1:21.401 *

Pass 50 4:10.753 3 1:19.854 *

Pass 64 5:30.720 4 1:19.967

Pass 80 6:50.647 5 1:19.927

Pass 94 8:10.746 6 1:20.099

Pass 108 9:31.036 7 1:20.290

Pass 121 10:50.692 8 1:19.656 *

Pass 134 12:08.802 9 1:18.110 *

Pass 147 13:27.477 10 1:18.675

Pass 160 14:46.498 11 1:19.021

Pass 171 16:05.994 12 1:19.496

Pass 183 17:25.394 13 1:19.400

Pass 194 18:45.058 14 1:19.664

Pass 205 20:05.175 15 1:20.117

No 24 CANTEL Amaury

No 27 MAZZARGO Steven
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No 37 ARLABOSSE Ewen

Pass 18 1:27.753 1 1:27.753 *

Pass 34 2:48.629 2 1:20.876 *

Pass 48 4:09.797 3 1:21.168

Pass 63 5:30.275 4 1:20.478 *

Pass 79 6:50.273 5 1:19.998 *

Pass 93 8:09.476 6 1:19.203 *

Pass 107 9:27.746 7 1:18.270 *

Pass 119 10:47.675 8 1:19.929

Pass 133 12:05.306 9 1:17.631 *

Pass 146 13:22.832 10 1:17.526 *

Pass 159 14:41.269 11 1:18.437

Pass 170 16:00.792 12 1:19.523

Pass 181 17:20.317 13 1:19.525

Pass 193 18:38.089 14 1:17.772

Pass 204 19:55.367 15 1:17.278 *

No 39 MOREL Franck

No 55 VLAEMYNCK Gaëtan

Pass 17 1:27.605 1 1:27.605 *

Pass 33 2:47.748 2 1:20.143 *

Pass 47 4:06.750 3 1:19.002 *

Pass 62 5:26.580 4 1:19.830

Pass 77 6:45.936 5 1:19.356

Pass 91 8:06.067 6 1:20.131

Pass 105 9:25.176 7 1:19.109

Pass 118 10:44.894 8 1:19.718

Pass 132 12:03.201 9 1:18.307 *

Pass 145 13:21.080 10 1:17.879 *

Pass 158 14:39.999 11 1:18.919

Pass 169 16:00.403 12 1:20.404

Pass 180 17:19.852 13 1:19.449

Pass 192 18:37.459 14 1:17.607 *

Pass 203 19:55.132 15 1:17.673

No 65 BLASCO Thierry

Pass 21 1:29.902 1 1:29.902 *

Pass 36 2:51.620 2 1:21.718 *

Pass 51 4:12.639 3 1:21.019 *

Pass 65 5:34.000 4 1:21.361

Pass 81 6:55.521 5 1:21.521

Pass 95 8:15.326 6 1:19.805 *

Pass 109 9:35.678 7 1:20.352

Pass 124 10:56.003 8 1:20.325

Pass 136 12:17.831 9 1:21.828

Pass 149 13:38.197 10 1:20.366

Pass 162 14:59.578 11 1:21.381

Pass 174 16:20.499 12 1:20.921

Pass 185 17:40.948 13 1:20.449

Pass 197 19:02.247 14 1:21.299

Pass 207 20:27.356 15 1:25.109

No 71 DELHAYE Frédéric

Pass 15 1:23.086 1 1:23.086 *

Pass 30 2:42.629 2 1:19.543 *

Pass 44 4:02.153 3 1:19.524 *

Pass 59 5:20.788 4 1:18.635 *

Pass 75 6:38.632 5 1:17.844 *

Pass 90 7:56.486 6 1:17.854

Pass 101 9:12.968 7 1:16.482 **

Pass 116 10:29.496 8 1:16.528

Pass 130 11:45.218 9 1:15.722 **

Pass 143 13:00.764 10 1:15.546 **

Pass 156 14:17.445 11 1:16.681

Pass 166 15:34.290 12 1:16.845

Pass 178 16:50.569 13 1:16.279

Pass 189 18:07.731 14 1:17.162

Pass 200 19:23.519 15 1:15.788

No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue

No 81 GUILLOT Sébastien

Pass 23 1:30.433 1 1:30.433 *

Pass 39 2:55.936 2 1:25.503 *

Pass 54 4:20.307 3 1:24.371 *

Pass 68 5:42.689 4 1:22.382 *

Pass 85 7:04.976 5 1:22.287 *

Pass 100 8:28.513 6 1:23.537

Pass 114 9:51.478 7 1:22.965

Pass 128 11:13.821 8 1:22.343

Pass 142 12:36.564 9 1:22.743

Pass 154 14:00.387 10 1:23.823

Pass 165 15:25.176 11 1:24.789

Pass 177 16:49.375 12 1:24.199

Pass 190 18:13.584 13 1:24.209

Pass 201 19:37.882 14 1:24.298

No 84 MERLIN Fabrice

No 89 CHRETIENNOT Fergus

Pass 19 1:28.273 1 1:28.273 *

Pass 31 2:46.477 2 1:18.204 **

Pass 46 4:03.046 3 1:16.569 **

Pass 60 5:22.716 4 1:19.670

In 78 6:49.782 5 1:27.066

No 92 ANDRÉ Thomas
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No 106 LEVEAU Maxime

No 112 ROUX Julien

Pass 27 1:39.728 1 1:39.728 *

Pass 42 3:11.756 2 1:32.028 *

Pass 57 4:43.232 3 1:31.476 *

Pass 72 6:15.286 4 1:32.054

Pass 88 7:46.906 5 1:31.620

Pass 104 9:18.947 6 1:32.041

Pass 122 10:52.472 7 1:33.525

Pass 138 12:24.386 8 1:31.914

Pass 152 13:59.165 9 1:34.779

No 124 QUERE Jonathan

Pass 13 1:21.374 1 1:21.374 **

Pass 28 2:42.115 2 1:20.741 **

Pass 45 4:03.031 3 1:20.916

Pass 61 5:24.225 4 1:21.194

Pass 76 6:45.081 5 1:20.856

Pass 92 8:06.394 6 1:21.313

Pass 106 9:27.347 7 1:20.953

Pass 120 10:48.928 8 1:21.581

Pass 135 12:09.226 9 1:20.298 *

Pass 148 13:29.413 10 1:20.187 *

Pass 161 14:50.542 11 1:21.129

Pass 172 16:10.919 12 1:20.377

Pass 184 17:31.870 13 1:20.951

Pass 195 18:53.385 14 1:21.515

Pass 206 20:14.453 15 1:21.068

No 163 AUROY Yaoni

No 196 PIETERS Cédric

No 222 VICENTE DUARTE Thierry

Pass 26 1:35.122 1 1:35.122 *

Pass 41 3:05.183 2 1:30.061 *

Pass 56 4:37.149 3 1:31.966

Pass 71 6:11.941 4 1:34.792

Pass 87 7:44.866 5 1:32.925

Pass 103 9:18.442 6 1:33.576

Pass 123 10:53.526 7 1:35.084

Pass 140 12:29.461 8 1:35.935

Pass 155 14:06.121 9 1:36.660

Pass 167 15:44.671 10 1:38.550

Pass 182 17:22.786 11 1:38.115

Pass 196 19:00.386 12 1:37.600

Pass 208 20:37.287 13 1:36.901


